An ISO 9001 Registered Company   © 2018 Rice Lake Weighing Systems   02/18   Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.
TRUCK SCALES
w
w
w
.ricelake.com
   |   Phone:  800-472-6703
28

e:
 8
00
-4
72
-6
70
3
29
Length/Capacity
Length Capacity Est. Weight Number of
Modules
Number of
Load Cells CLC Model Number Price
OTR-LP - Steel Deck - 10 Foot Width
10 ft 60 tons 5,450 lb 1 4 45 tons EZ1010-LP-60-OTR Consult
12 ft 60 tons 6,300 lb 1 4 45 tons EZ1210-LP-60-OTR Consult
15 ft 60 tons 7,700 lb 1 4 45 tons EZ1510-LP-60-OTR Consult
20 ft 60 tons 11,500 lb 1 4 45 tons EZ2010-LP-60-OTR Consult
24 ft* 60 tons 13,460 lb 1 4 45 tons EZ2410-LP-60-OTR Consult
40 ft 100 tons 22,400 lb 2 6 45 tons EZ4010-LP-100-OTR Consult
47 ft* 100 tons 26,170 lb 2 6 45 tons EZ4710-LP-100-ORT Consult
50 ft* 100 tons 27,800 lb 2 6 45 tons EZ5010-LP-100-OTR Consult
60 ft 100 tons 34,100 lb 3 8 45 tons EZ6010-LP-100-OTR Consult
70 ft 100 tons 39,380 lb 3 8 45 tons EZ7010-LP-100-OTR Consult
75 ft 100 tons 42,300 lb 3 8 45 tons EZ7510-LP-100-OTR Consult
80 ft 100 tons 44,850 lb 4 10 45 tons EZ8010-LP-100-OTR Consult
90 ft 100 tons 50,480 lb 4 10 45 tons EZ9010-LP-100-OTR Consult
93 ft* 100 tons 51,840 lb 4 10 45 tons EZ9310-LP-100-OTR Consult
100 ft 100 tons 55,550 lb 5 12 45 tons EZ10010-LP-100-OTR Consult
117 ft* 100 tons 65,300 lb 5 12 45 tons EZ11710-LP-100-OTR Consult
120 ft 100 tons 67,100 lb 6 14 45 tons EZ12010-LP-100-OTR Consult
130 ft 100 tons 72,680 lb 6 14 45 tons EZ13010-LP-100-OTR Consult
140 ft 100 tons 78,260 lb 6 14 45 tons EZ14010-LP-100-OTR Consult
150 ft 100 tons 83,880 lb 7 16 45 tons EZ15010-LP-100-OTR Consult
160 ft 100 tons 89,500 lb 7 16 45 tons EZ16010-LP-100-OTR Consult
OTR-LP - Steel Deck - 11 Foot Width
10 ft 60 tons 6,000 lb 1 4 45 tons EZ1011-LP-60-OTR Consult
12 ft 60 tons 6,950 lb 1 4 45 tons EZ1211-LP-60-OTR Consult
15 ft 60 tons 8,500 lb 1 4 45 tons EZ1511-LP-60-OTR Consult
20 ft 60 tons 12,650 lb 1 4 45 tons EZ2011-LP-60-OTR Consult
24 ft* 60 tons 14,800 lb 1 4 45 tons EZ2411-LP-60-OTR Consult
40 ft 100 tons 24,500 lb 2 6 45 tons EZ4011-LP-100-OTR Consult
47 ft* 100 tons 28,700 lb 2 6 45 tons EZ4710-LP-100-ORT Consult
50 ft* 100 tons 30,400 lb 2 6 45 tons EZ5010-LP-100-OTR Consult
60 ft 100 tons 37,500 lb 3 8 45 tons EZ6011-LP-100-OTR Consult
70 ft 100 tons 43,250 lb 3 8 45 tons EZ7011-LP-100-OTR Consult
75 ft 100 tons 46,500 lb 3 8 45 tons EZ7511-LP-100-OTR Consult
80 ft 100 tons 49,200 lb 4 10 45 tons EZ8011-LP-100-OTR Consult
90 ft 100 tons 55,500 lb 4 10 45 tons EZ9011-LP-100-OTR Consult
93 ft* 100 tons 57,000 lb 4 10 45 tons EZ9311-LP-100-OTR Consult
100 ft 100 tons 61,100 lb 5 12 45 tons EZ10011-LP-100-OTR Consult
110 ft 100 tons 66,400 lb 5 12 45 tons EZ11011-LP-100-OTR Consult
117 ft* 100 tons 71,800 lb 5 12 45 tons EZ11711-LP-100-OTR Consult
120 ft 100 tons 73,700 lb 6 14 45 tons EZ12011-LP-100-OTR Consult
130 ft 100 tons 79,900 lb 6 14 45 tons EZ13011-LP-100-OTR Consult
140 ft 100 tons 86,000 lb 6 14 45 tons EZ14011-LP-100-OTR Consult
150 ft 100 tons 92,200 lb 7 16 45 tons EZ15011-LP-100-OTR Consult
160 ft 100 tons 98,400 lb 7 16 45 tons EZ16011-LP-100-OTR Consult
*24 ft actual = 23 ft 2.5 in; 47 ft actual = 46 ft 8 in; 93 ft actual = 93 ft 4 in; 117 ft actual = 116 ft 8 in
NOTE: Shipping rates vary with options and split shipment requirements. Consult factory for current freight estimate.
OTR scales feature undersized dimensions and are designed to fit into existing foundations. Example: 70 ft x 10 ft scale is actually 69 ft 10.5 in L x 9 ft 10.5 in W.
SURVIVOR® OTR-LP